28170604
28170804
28171006
28171206
28171208
28171408
28171608
28172012
28172516
28173020
28173824

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
8

10
12
12
14
16
20
25
30
38

Product info
Product group
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Series
Pressure series

Thread 1
NPT 1/4"
NPT 1/4"
NPT 3/8"
NPT 3/8"
NPT 1/2"
NPT 1/2"
NPT 1/2"
NPT 3/4"
NPT 1"

NPT 1 1/4"

NPT 1 1/2"

Cone sealing. ANSI/ASME B1.20.1-1983
620

Thread 2 Weight (kg)
M 14x1.5 -
M 16x1.5 0.01
M 18x1.5 -
M 20x1.5 0.16
M 20x1.5 -
M 22x1.5 =
M 24x1.5 0.23
M 30x2 -
M 36x2 -
M 42x2 -
M 52x2 -
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